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ARCHDIOCESE OF EATTLE
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

T he FPalisades

Archdiocesan Retreat and

Faith Formation Center

4700 SW Dash Point Rd. #100

Federal Way, WA 98023
(206) 748-7991

Staff Awards for
2009-2010
will be distributed
during lunch

The First Green—
Environmental Education

Using Golf Links as Labs
www.thefirstgreen.org

* % %

NOTE: Please be sure
to bring your WCEA

Improving Student Learning

book with you. For those
principals

who placed their order through

our office,
please see
Lisa O’Leary.

* % *

For schools

attending the

NW Catholic

Educational
Leadership Institute
@ Seattle University

in June, please

pick up your books

today from

Lisa O’Leary

* * *

Sign-up sheets for
consultations located on
back table

For further information,
contact (206) 382-4861 or
jody.page@seattlearch.org

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30
10:45
11:30

12:00
12:10
1:15-2:30

1:15-2:30

1:15-2:30

1:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

Archdiocesan Principals’ Meeting
Thursday, May 13, 2010
8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

THEME: DATA AND ACCREDITATION

AGENDA

Gathering and Refreshments (Forest View Room)

Welcome, Prayer, Superintendent’s Remarks
Bishop Tyson, Superintendent of Catholic Schools

Data and Accreditation
Dan Whitford, NW Association of Accredited Schools

Improving Student Learning (ISL)
Kay Purcell, Asst. Superintendent

Break
ISL Panel

OCFF Update
Dr. Mary Cross, Archbishop’s Delegate, OCFF
Susan Burdett, Principal, Our Lady of Fatima School

Announcements and Blessing
Lunch

Option 1: Traveling the Neuro Highway: Brain-Based
Early Reading Instruction (K-2)

Ardas Wachter-Grene, Consultant—Rowland Reading Foun-
dation

Annette Balcom, Literary Coach—Rowland Reading
Foundation

Option 2: “Going Green” Environmental Education
Programs and Grant Opportunities

Christina Brinker, Education Specialist—Triangle
Associates, Inc.

Option 3: Notre Dame ACE Program and Amici
Joe Womac, Executive Director, Fulcrum Foundation
Patrick Fennessy, Director of Admissions, Bishop Blanchet

Option 4: Technology Support: AppliTrack, SCL
Forums, Online Calendar Tool, Facebook Policies
CSD Tech Team

Eric Downing, Marketing Specialist

Year 2 New Members for PowerSchool Consortium —
Gather to meet, greet and organize summer calendar
schedule

Steve Deibert, School Data Power Solutions

Sandra Barton Smith, Asst. Superintendent




