

## **Archdiocesan Principals' Meeting Thursday, May 13, 2010** 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

## The Palisades

**Archdiocesan Retreat and Faith Formation Center** 4700 SW Dash Point Rd. #100 Federal Way, WA 98023 (206) 748-7991

> Staff Awards for 2009-2010 will be distributed during lunch

> > \* \* \*

The First Green— **Environmental Education** Using Golf Links as Labs www.thefirstgreen.org

NOTE: Please be sure to bring your WCEA Improving Student Learning

book with you. For those principals who placed their order through our office. please see Lisa O'Leary.

\* \* \*

For schools attending the **NW Catholic** Educational Leadership Institute @ Seattle University in June, please pick up your books today from Lisa O'Leary

Sign-up sheets for consultations located on back table

For further information, contact (206) 382-4861 or jody.page@seattlearch.org

## THEME: DATA AND ACCREDITATION

AGENDA	
8:30	Gathering and Refreshments (Forest View Room)
9:00	Welcome, Prayer, Superintendent's Remarks Bishop Tyson, Superintendent of Catholic Schools
9:15	Data and Accreditation Dan Whitford, NW Association of Accredited Schools
9:45	Improving Student Learning (ISL) Kay Purcell, Asst. Superintendent
10:30	Break
10:45	ISL Panel
11:30	OCFF Update Dr. Mary Cross, Archbishop's Delegate, OCFF Susan Burdett, Principal, Our Lady of Fatima School
12:00	Announcements and Blessing
12:10	Lunch
1:15-2:30	Option 1: Traveling the Neuro Highway: Brain-Based Early Reading Instruction (K-2) Ardas Wachter-Grene, Consultant—Rowland Reading Foundation Annette Balcom, Literary Coach—Rowland Reading Foundation
1:15-2:30	Option 2: "Going Green" Environmental Education Programs and Grant Opportunities Christina Brinker, Education Specialist—Triangle Associates, Inc.
1:15-2:30	Option 3: Notre Dame ACE Program and Amici Joe Womac, Executive Director, Fulcrum Foundation Patrick Fennessy, Director of Admissions, Bishop Blanchet
1:15-2:30	Option 4: Technology Support: AppliTrack, SCL Forums, Online Calendar Tool, Facebook Policies CSD Tech Team Eric Downing, Marketing Specialist
2:30-3:00	Year 2 New Members for PowerSchool Consortium — Gather to meet, greet and organize summer calendar schedule Steve Deibert, School Data Power Solutions Sandra Barton Smith, Acat Superintendent

Sandra Barton Smith, Asst. Superintendent